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Community Involvement

wouen

communities

Community Involvement Events
& Tenant Engagement Activities

EVENT

NW Regional Panel Exchange House

Elves for the Elderly Millstrand Primary School
Christmas craft workshop Exchange House
Tenant Conference Steering Group Online
Christmas Centre Piece workshop Conway Walk
Lorne St Christmas event Belfast

Sion Mills Advisory Group Strabane

Robin Hood Pantomime Newtownabbey

Belfast Regional Panel

Christmas wreath workshop Greeves Park
Mayor’s Cup Planning Bangor

Christmas wreath making workshop Farland Way
Christmas decorations workshop Ardnaclowney
Regional Panel Meeting Dungannon

‘Christmas on the Green’ family funday Portrush
Advisory Group Holywood

Health Checks Greeves Park

Greenspace planning Castle Gardens

Christmas Dinner Dance Strabane

Tenant Engagement Housing for All

2025/2026

wouen

homeslivescommunitieswoven one

Tenant Engagement Calendar of Activities

Regional Panel meetings

North Coast Belfast

15/4/2025 12/2/2025
08/7/2025 16/6/2025
2512025 2SSl
I1103/2025 8/12/2025

Dungannon

07/4/12025
01/09/2025
08/12/2025
23/02/2026

13/5/2025
01/7/2025
02/12/2025
03/03/2026

‘Housing for All’ Advisory Group meetings

Holvwood Lorne St/
y Malone Mews

03/062025 19/05/2025 071412025
U2/ 0812025 22/09/2025 BilES2025
25/1172025 ISHI2I2025 08/12/2025
11/03/2025 09/03/2026 23/02/2026

Portrush/
Portstewart

25512025

121092025

28/11/2025
27/02/2026

Residents’ Forum | Service Improvement Policy Review Panel

28/04/2025
14/10/2025

Gardening Contracts
08/09/2025

Net Zero Policy: 03/06/25
Customer Behaviour 25/09/25

Community Newsletter Group - online meetings
Apr 2025 weekly | Jun 2025 weekly | Sept 2025 weekly | Nov 2025 weekly

Additional Diary Dates
Mystery Shopping Training
September 2025
Tenant Conference

26/02/2026 (venue tbc)

Tenant Training

Neurodiversity June 2025
Carbon Literacy: July/Aug 2025
Mental Health First Aid: Oct 2025
Paediatric First Aid: Oct 2025




